Lot Number

1

W NINRER R

TMS #
124-10-01-001
124-10-01-003
124-10-01-004
124-10-01-018
124-10-01-019
124-10-01-021

Description

10.40 Acres

Tax Deed? - Lot 4 - West Franklin - .15AC
Tax Deed? Lot 5 - West Franklin - .---AC
Tax Deed? - Lot 2 - W Franklin

Tax Deed? - 1 Acre Lot Off - W Franklin
Tax Deed? - 1 Acre Lot - W Franklin

Location

County Tract
County Lot
County Lot
County lot

City Lot

City Lot

Deed Type
Reg Deed

Tax Deed
Tax Deed
Tax Deed
Tax Deed

Tax Deed



