Lot Number	TMS#	Description	Location	Deed Type
1	124-10-01-001	10.40 Acres	County Tract	Reg Deed
1	124-10-01-003	Tax Deed? - Lot 4 - West Franklin15AC	County Lot	Tax Deed
1	124-10-01-004	Tax Deed? Lot 5 - West FranklinAC	County Lot	Tax Deed
2	124-10-01-018	Tax Deed? - Lot 2 - W Franklin	County lot	Tax Deed
2	124-10-01-019	Tax Deed? - 1 Acre Lot Off - W Franklin	City Lot	Tax Deed
3	124-10-01-021	Tax Deed? - 1 Acre Lot - W Franklin	City Lot	Tax Deed